QUEENS COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
DAY Undergraduate Schedule

Class {Code# Course Name

100

101

102
102
102

103

104

105

200

211
212

213

217

218
220

Fall 2025
Days
American Politics & Gov't M, W
T,TH
MW
T,TH
T,TH
T,TH
MW
Introduction to PSCI T,TH
T,TH
T,TH
M, W
M, W
T,TH
Current Political Controversies: MW
Current Political Controversies: T,TH
Current Political Controversies: M, W
Current Political Controversies: T,TH
Comparative Politics MW
T,TH
International Politics T,TH
1,1H
M, W
Political Theory M,W
T,TH
Research Skills in Political Science @M, W
T,TH
Urban Politics T,TH
American Presidency M, W
The Legislative Process in America M,W
Decision Making in the White House M, W
Political Parties & Elections M, W
Politics and Media M, W

Times

7:45 - 9:00
9:15-10:30
10:45 -12:00
10:45-12:00
12:15 - 1:30
1:40 - 2:55
5:00 - 6:15

7:45 - 9:00
9:15-10:30
12:15 - 1:30
1:40 - 2:55
3:10 - 4:25
3:10 - 4:25
9:15-10:30
9:15-10:30
1:40 - 2:55
5:00 - 6:15

10:45-12:00
10:45-12:00

7:45 - 9:00

9:15 - 10:30
10:45-12:00

1:40 - 2:55
3:10 - 4:25

9:15-10:30
12;15 - 1:30
10:45-12:00
5:00 - 6:15
3:10 - 4:25
3:10 - 4:25
9:15-10:30
3:10 - 4:25

Updated 2/20/25

Instructor Room
O'NEeill OL-SYNC
O'Hara PH 115
Kleinberg  Jumbo
Hacker PH 204
Reichl PH 115
Asberry PH 121
Aissa PH 211
Faculty OL-SYNC
Frank PH 121
M. Kabir PH 121
Petaludis PH 211
Liberman PH 211
Sun PH 211
Petaludis PH 115
Lee PH 204
Fuerderer PH 115
Cole OL-SYNC
George PH 204
Alves Jumbo

M. Kabir OL-SYNC
Sun PH 211
Liberman CD Jumbo
Van Neutgen PH 204
Cole OL-SYNC
Kleinberg PH 204
Asberry PH 211
Reichl PH 211
Fuerderer PH 115
Fuerderer PH 115
Bonomo OL-SYNC
Fuerderer PH 202

Faculty

PH 121



222
227
230
231
233
234
238
240
241
246
250
252
258
276
280
281

288

291.12
291.27
291.372
293 Z

298.3Z
298.67Z

SEMINARS
381W

382w
383W

384W

384W

Power in America

Latino Politics and Immigration
Politics of Development
Political Culture and Political
Transitions to Democracy
Contemporary Western Europe
Contempoary Asia
Contemporary Middle East
Politics of Ethnic Cleansing and
Social Movements

International Law
Contemporary Issues in IR:
Asia in World Politics

Feminist Political Theory

The Judical Process

Constitutional Law I

Mock Trial/Moot Court

Special Problems/Research in PSCI

Field Work in PSCI
Independent Interns in NYC
Independent Interns in NYC
American Pols:

Law & Pols:
Comparative Pols:

International Pols:

International Pols:

MW
T,TH
T,TH
T,TH
M, W
M, W
T,TH
M, W
M, W
M,W
T,TH
T,TH
T,TH
T,TH
T,TH
M, W

M,W

TH

£

1:40 - 2:55
1:40 - 2:55
1:40 - 2:55
3:10 - 4:25
1:40 - 2:55
3:10 - 4:25
12:15 - 1:30
3:10 - 4:25
9:15 - 10:30
10:45-12:00
10:45-12:00
10:45-12:00
5:00 - 6:15
1:40 - 2:55
12:15 - 1:30
9:15 - 10:30

5:00 - 6:15

1 cr Tutorial
2 cr Tutorial
3 cr Tutorial

Tutorial

1:40 - 4:30
1:40 - 4:30
1:40 - 4:30
9:15 - 12:05

1:40 - 4:30

Bonomo
Faculty
Alves
Faculty
Aissa
Petaludis
Sun
Aissa
George
Aissa

M. Kabir
Lee

H. Kabir
Cole
Samson

Bonomo

Bonomo

Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Lipsitz
Lipsitz

Reichl
Lipsitz
George
Lee

M.Kabir

OL-SYNC
PH 204
PH 115
PH 115
RA 210
RA 210
PH 204
PH 204
PH 211
PH 211
RA 210
PH 115
PH 211
OL-SYNC
RA 210
OL-SYNC

OL-SYNC

PH 245

PH 245
PH 245

PH 245

PH 245



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

EVENING Undergraduate Schedule

Fall 2025
Class # Code# Course Name
100 American Politics and Government
101 Introduction to PSCI
102 Current Political Controversies:
244 Comparative Analysis of Revolutions
251 International Organization
254 Politics of International Economy
286 Theories of Law & Human Rights
SEMINARS

384W International Pols:

Days

4= E S éZéL

Times

6:30-9:20
6:30-9:20
6:30-9:20

6:30-9:20
6:30-9:20
6:30-9:20
6:30-9:20

6:30-9:20

Instructor Room

Huang
O'Neill
Faculty

Almeida
Petaludis
Lee
Gosala

M.Kabir

OL-SYNC
OL-SYNC
OL-SYNC

OL-SYNC
OL-SYNC
OL-SYNC
OL-SYNC

OL-SYNC



